Schuitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Pokal Herren

Juni 2014

Schiel3stand Kuppendorf

25.06.2014 23:46

Platz
1

10

SNr
(379)

(387)

(370)

(391)

(382)

(390)

(377)

(385)

(381)

(376)

Name
Rurade, Heino
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Kdper, Manfred
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Nordholz, Otto
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Reiner
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Tegge, Michael
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Cedrik
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Falldorf, Ulrich
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Wilhelm
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Jannes
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Falldorf, Florian
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Teiler [1/100 mm]
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